
RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY, JAIS, Amethi 
(An Institution of National Importance Established under Act of Parliament) 

Academic Calendar for 3rd Year Students: 2020-21 to 2021-22 

Classes for Odd semester, 2020-21 ends 8th January 2021, Friday 

Registration of Even Semester, 2020-21 12th January 2021, Tuesday 

Classes Commence 13th January 2021, Wednesday 

Mid-Semester Examination Online 15th to 17th February 2021, Monday to 

Wednesday 

Classes for Even Semester Ends 27th March 2021, Saturday 

Return to Campus 30th-31st March 2021, Tuesday & Wednesday 

Preparation for End Semester Examination, Odd 

Semester, 2020-21 

1st to 11th April 2021, Thursday to Sunday 

End Semester Examination, Odd Semester, 2020-

21 

12th to 17th April 2021, Monday to Saturday 

Laboratory Classes of VI Semester & Preparation 

for End Semester Examination, Even Semester, 

2020-21 

19th to 30th April 2021, Monday to Friday 

End Semester Examination, Even Semester, 2020-

21 

3rd to 11th May 2021, Monday to Tuesday 

Make Up Examination 14th & 15th May 2021, Friday & Saturday 

  

Short Project & Summer Training  Long Term Project/Internship# 

BTP (ESC418) at 

Institute 

(4 Credits) 

17th May to 19th June 

2021, Monday to 

Saturday 

 Registration for 

Summer Term** 

(10 Credits) 

22nd-23rd May 2021, 

Saturday & Sunday 

Project Evaluation of 

ESC418 

21st to 22nd June 2021, 

Monday to Tuesday 

 Project Starting 

Date 

24th May 2021, Monday 

Registration for 

Summer Term* 

 

23rd-24th June 2021, 

Wednesday-Thursday 

 Preliminary 

Evaluation of 

project (Online) 

23rd to 26th Aug 2021, 

Monday to Thursday 

Summer Internship 

(2 Credits) 

2nd July to 21st Aug 

2021, Friday to Saturday 

 Project Ending Date 11th September 2021, 

Saturday 

Registration for Odd 

Semester, 2021-22 

28th-29th Aug 2021, 

Saturday-Sunday 

 

 

Return to Campus 25th-26th September 

2021, Saturday & 

Sunday 

BTP (ESC418) at 

Institute  

(4 Credits) 

31th Aug to 25th 

September 2021, 

Tuesday to Saturday 

 Final Project 

Evaluation  

27th – 28th September 

2021, Monday-Tuesday 

Project Evaluation of 

ESC418 

27th – 29th September 

2021, Monday-

Wednesday 

 Registration for Odd 

Semester, 2021-22  

30th-31st September 

2021, Wednesday-

Thursday 

  

Classes Commence 1st October 2021, Friday 

Mid Semester Examination  15th to 20th November 2021, Monday to Saturday 

Last Date for Lecture Delivery 24th Dec 2021, Friday 

Preparation Leave 25th Dec 2021 to 2nd Jan 2022, Saturday to 

Sunday 



End Semester Examination 3rd Jan to 13th Jan 2022, Monday to Thursday 

Make Up Examination 17th-18th Jan 2022, Monday-Tuesday 

Semester Break 19th Jan to 6th Feb 2022, Wednesday to Sunday 

Registration for Even Semester, 2021-22 7th-8th Feb 2022, Monday-Tuesday 

Classes Commence 9th Feb 2022, Wednesday 

Mid Semester Examination 28th March to 1st April 2022, Monday to Friday 

Last Date of Lecture Delivery 17th May 2022, Tuesday 

Preparation 18th May to 23rd May 2022, Wednesday to 

Monday 

2021-22 Even Semester, End Semester 

Examination 

24th to 31st May 2022, Tuesday to Tuesday 

Make up Examination 3rd-4th June 2022, Friday to Saturday 

Declaration of Result 15th June 2022, Wednesday 

*The credits for summer term registration is 2. ** The credits for summer term registration is 10 
#The VI and VII semester BTP is waived off for the students in the category 


